INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
9 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Chemical Rubber Hoses (EPM / EPR) - for light and medium aggressive chemicals
EVEREST® EPR

[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-EVEREST-025 25 38 6,5 10 40 0,9 112 0,87 60 / 120
IV-EVEREST-032 32 46 7 10 40 0,9 144 1,16 60 / 120
IV-EVEREST-038 38 52 7 10 40 0,9 190 1,34 60 / 120
IV-EVEREST-051 51 68 8,5 10 40 0,9 255 2,07 60 / 120
IV-EVEREST-063 63,5 81 8,75 10 40 0,9 317 2,82 60 / 120
IV-EVEREST-076 76 95 9,5 10 40 0,9 380 3,59 60 / 120
IV-EVEREST-102 102 122 10 10 40 0,9 561 5,00 60 / 120
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
EVEREST DN32 hose with swivel flange (TK-KO-032- SS316
+ TK-CKOPS-032-SS316), in AISI 316 stainless steel,
mounted to the hose using the BAND-IT clamping system®